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It’s here 
 virtual Masters in Governance!

registration

Standard $399 | Late $424 
(per course) 

 » Please commit to both dates/times before registering. 

 » Participants must complete both modules for credit 
towards their Masters in Governance certificate.

 » Max attendees per course: 32

 » Some courses may have alternative scheduling.  
Please review your confirmation letters carefully.

Register online at www.csba.org.  
For assistance, please e-mail register@csba.org.

Course 1: Foundations of Effective Governance / Setting Direction

Monday, Sept. 28
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Foundations of Effective Governance - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Setting Direction - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Wednesday, Sept. 30
Thursday, Oct. 1

Foundations of Effective Governance - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Setting Direction - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Thursday, Oct. 1
Friday, Oct. 2

Foundations of Effective Governance - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Setting Direction - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Course 2: Student Learning & Achievement / Policy & Judicial Review

Thursday, Oct. 1
Friday, Oct. 2

Student Learning & Achievement - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Policy & Judicial Review - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Wednesday, Oct. 7
Wednesday, Oct. 14

Student Learning & Achievement - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Policy & Judicial Review - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Thursday, Oct. 8
Wednesday, Oct. 14

Student Learning & Achievement - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Policy & Judicial Review - 1:30 pm to 5:30 pm

See the schedule and register at csba.org/MIG.

CSBA’s Masters in Governance® program 
equips board members and superintendents  
with the knowledge and skills to build and 
support an effective governance structure. 

ANGLE-DOUBLE-RIGHT



Course 3: School Finance

Monday, Oct. 12
Tuesday, Oct. 13

School Finance: Part 1 - 1:00 pm to 5:00 pm
School Finance: Part 2 - 9:00 am to Noon

Tuesday, Oct. 27
Wednesday, Oct. 28

School Finance: Part 1 - 1:00 pm to 5:00 pm
School Finance: Part 2 - 9:00 am to Noon

Thursday, Oct. 29
Friday, Oct. 30

School Finance: Part 1 - 1:00 pm to 5:00 pm
School Finance: Part 2 - 9:00 am to Noon

Course 4: Human Resources / Collective Bargaining

Wednesday, Oct. 21
Thursday, Oct. 22

Human Resources - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Collective Bargaining - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Thursday, Oct. 22
Friday, Oct. 23

Human Resources - 1:30 pm to 5:30 pm
Collective Bargaining - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Course 5: Community Relations & Advocacy / Governance Integration

Monday, Sept. 21
Tuesday, Sept. 22

Community Relations & Advocacy - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Governance Integration - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Thursday, Sept. 24
Friday, Sept. 25

Community Relations & Advocacy - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Governance Integration - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Friday, Sept. 25
Saturday, Sept. 26

Community Relations & Advocacy - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Governance Integration - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Monday, Nov. 9
Tuesday, Nov. 10

Community Relations & Advocacy - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Governance Integration - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm

Friday, Nov. 13
Saturday, Nov. 14

Community Relations & Advocacy - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
Governance Integration - 8:30 am to 12:30 pm
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Don’t miss this unique 
opportunity to earn 
your MIG certificate by 
taking courses online. 
More than 2,000 board members and 
superintendents have participated in CSBA’s 
highly-acclaimed Masters in Governance 
program and we want to add you to the list!

csba.org/MIG


